
TIMETABLE BY DAY

Orlen Cup Łódź 2023

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2023

23-02-04 Time Discipline Round Information

15:40 60 m W Youth/kobiet Heat 1  

15:45 60 m M Youth/mężczyzn Heat 1  

Pole Vault Men/Skok o tyczce mężczyzn16:20

16:31 60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet Heat 1 3Q  2q

16:31 60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet Heat 2 3Q  2q

16:48 60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn Heat 1 3Q  2q

16:48 60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn Heat 2 3Q  2q

High Jump Men/Skok wzwyż mężczyzn16:50

17:10 60 m Men/mężczyzn Heat 1 3Q  2q

17:10 60 m Men/mężczyzn Heat 2 3Q  2q

60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet17:40 Final 

60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn17:50 Final 

18:00 60 m Women/kobiet Heat 1 3Q  2q

18:00 60 m Women/kobiet Heat 2 3Q  2q

Shot Put Men/Pchnięcie kulą mężczyzn18:05

60 m Men/mężczyzn18:35 Final 

60 m Women/kobiet19:07 Final 
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup Łódź 2023

ŁÓDŹ, 4 lutego/February 2023

60 m Girls / dziewcząt

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 95-02-09WORLD RECORD 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 95-02-09EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92

SWOBODA Ewa AZS-AWF Katowice Toruń 22-03-05POLISH RECORD 6.99
 Stambuł (TUR) 23-03-02Min. ECH 7.24

Heat 1/1 Start: 23-02-04   15:41:56

1 94 ZIMOLĄG Oliwia 05-03-07 7.624     POLAND 0.189

2 91 WÓJCIK Natalia 04-08-28 7.653  PB   POLAND 0.147

3 86 TOMCZYK Zofia 08-06-17 7.676  =PB   POLAND 0.187

4 71 PIASZCZYŃSKA Ewa 04-07-11 7.795     POLAND 0.211

5 75 RUTOWICZ Monika 06-03-05 7.992  PB   POLAND 0.148

6 57 LUBIATOWSKA Małgorzata 05-01-19 8.018  SB   POLAND 0.267

7 28 ADAMCZEWSKA Zuzanna 05-10-21 8.057     POLAND 0.306

8 526 MORAWIEC Alicja 09-05-06 8.331     POLAND 0.213

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 23-02-04 16:06:57



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup Łódź 2023

ŁÓDŹ, 4 lutego/February 2023

60 m Boys / Chłopców

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

COLEMAN Christian USA Albuquerque (USA) 18-02-18WORLD RECORD 6.34
JACOBS Lamont Marcell ITA Belgrade (SRB) 22-03-19EUROPEAN RECORD 6.41*

CHAMBERS Dwain GBR Turin (ITA) 09-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 6.42
WORONIN Marian Legia Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51

 Stambuł (TUR) 23-03-02Min. ECH 6.63

Heat 1/1 Start: 23-02-04   15:46:07

1 85 TATARA Dawid 04-07-27 6.906     POLAND 0.207

2 31 BŁASZCZYK Jakub 05-07-14 6.935     POLAND 0.135

3 53 KOZELAN Hubert 03-06-01 6.973     POLAND 0.216

4 290 PIETRUSA Jakub 05-02-18 6.974     POLAND 0.245

5 70 PĘCZEK Piotr 02-02-22 7.007     POLAND 0.220

6 83 SZYMAŃSKI Daniel 05-05-22 7.138     POLAND 0.193

7 150 KOZIOŁ Jakub 99-04-16 7.152  SB   POLAND 0.236

8 306 RUTOWICZ Hubert 04-07-04 7.341     POLAND 0.311

  NOTE

 SB -Season Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 23-02-04 16:07:13



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup Łódź 2023

ŁÓDŹ, 4 lutego/February 2023

60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD 7.68

BIELCZYK Zofia Polonia Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77
 Stambuł (TUR) 23-03-02Min. ECH 8.03

Heat 1/2 Start: 23-02-04   16:33:01

1 78 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia 01-04-20 7.875 Q    POLAND 0.188

2 16 LAVIN Sarah 94-05-28 7.994 Q SB   IRELAND 0.168

3 11 GRAVERSGAARD Mette 95-10-05 8.073 Q    DENMARK 0.208

4 47 KOŁECZEK Karolina 93-01-15 8.237 q SB   POLAND 0.171

5 59 MAJEWSKA Marika 02-05-05 8.286     POLAND 0.249

6 110 KARAYIANNI Anais 99-12-05 8.348  PB   GREECE 0.236

7 221 ODOWSKA Anna 97-10-26 8.541  =PB   POLAND 0.276

8 30 BARCZ Weronika 02-10-28 8.572     POLAND 0.219

Heat 2/2 Start: 23-02-04   16:38:47

1 1 JENNEKE Michelle 93-06-23 8.015 Q    AUSTRALIA 0.209

2 99 FORSTER Viktoria 02-04-08 8.104 Q PB   SLOVAKIA 0.158

3 96 NESTERIUC Anamaria 93-11-29 8.113 Q SB   ROMANIA 0.185

4 66 NAGIĘĆ Weronika 02-06-27 8.187 q    POLAND 0.231

5 93 ZEGAN Julia 05-01-25 8.381  PB   POLAND 0.189

6 41 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 8.408     POLAND 0.206

7 27 ZIEMBICKA Julia 01-06-21 8.412     POLAND 0.210

90 WOJTUNIK Klaudia 99-05-15 DNS6     POLAND
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 23-02-04 16:42:40



Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 1 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia 01-04-20 POLAND 7.871 Q    

2 Heat 1 LAVIN Sarah 94-05-28 IRELAND 7.992 Q SB   

3 Heat 2 JENNEKE Michelle 93-06-23 AUSTRALIA 8.011 Q    

4 Heat 1 GRAVERSGAARD Mette 95-10-05 DENMARK 8.073 Q    

5 Heat 2 FORSTER Viktoria 02-04-08 SLOVAKIA 8.102 Q PB   

6 Heat 2 NESTERIUC Anamaria 93-11-29 ROMANIA 8.113 Q SB   

7 Heat 2 NAGIĘĆ Weronika 02-06-27 POLAND 8.184 q    

8 Heat 1 KOŁECZEK Karolina 93-01-15 POLAND 8.234 q SB   

9 Heat 1 MAJEWSKA Marika 02-05-05 POLAND 8.285     

10 Heat 1 KARAYIANNI Anais 99-12-05 GREECE 8.346  PB   

11 Heat 2 ZEGAN Julia 05-01-25 POLAND 8.385  PB   

12 Heat 2 HULISZ Zuzanna 99-07-15 POLAND 8.406     

13 Heat 2 ZIEMBICKA Julia 01-06-21 POLAND 8.417     

14 Heat 1 ODOWSKA Anna 97-10-26 POLAND 8.547  =PB   

15 Heat 1 BARCZ Weronika 02-10-28 POLAND 8.578     

Heat 2 WOJTUNIK Klaudia 99-05-15 POLAND DNSDNS     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time  PB -Personal BestDNS -Did Not Start
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 23-02-04 16:42:40



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup Łódź 2023

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2023

60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

HOLLOWAY Grant USA Belgrade (SRB) 22-03-20WORLD RECORD 7.29*
HOLLOWAY Grant USA Madrid (ESP) 21-02-24WORLD RECORD 7.29

JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 7.30
CZYKIER Damian KS Podlasie Białystok Toruń 22-02-22POLISH RECORD 7.48

 Stambuł (TUR) 23-03-02Min. ECH 7.64

Heat 1/2 Start: 23-02-04   16:49:01

1 95 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub 02-07-22 7.714 Q Q    POLAND 0.234

2 8 TRAJKOVIC Milan 92-03-17 7.745 Q Q    CYPRUS 0.207

3 13 LAKKA Elmo 93-04-10 7.786 Q Q    FINLAND 0.215

4 14 FILLERY Cameron 98-11-02 8.047 q    GREAT BRITAIN 0.230

5 46 KOLASIŃSKI Hubert 03-01-03 8.242  PB   POLAND 0.118

6 64 MIEZIANKO Paweł 03-07-12 8.348     POLAND 0.194

7 289 SEKUŁA Jakub 03-03-07 8.361  PB   POLAND 0.240

8 33 BASAŁYGO Paweł 95-06-10 8.473     POLAND 0.184

Heat 2/2 Start: 23-02-04   16:56:09

1 7 IRIBARNE Roger 96-01-02 7.634 Q Q    CUBA 0.199

2 44 KILJAN Krzysztof 99-12-30 7.715 Q Q    POLAND 0.149

3 36 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 7.723 Q Q SB   POLAND 0.210

4 43 KAMIONEK Patryk 04-12-20 7.956 q PB   POLAND 0.191

5 34 CHOCHOROWSKI Jacek 96-09-18 8.211  PB   POLAND 0.228

6 42 JANKOWSKI Oliwer 03-03-02 8.232  =PB   POLAND 0.197

7 77 SINIŁO Krystian 00-10-02 8.247     POLAND 0.243

8 29 BABULA Maciej 03-08-09 8.438     POLAND 0.218
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 23-02-04 16:58:44



Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 2 IRIBARNE Roger 96-01-02 CUBA 7.631 Q Q    

2 Heat 1 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub 02-07-22 POLAND 7.71(704)1 Q Q    

3 Heat 2 KILJAN Krzysztof 99-12-30 POLAND 7.71(710)2 Q Q    

4 Heat 2 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 POLAND 7.723 Q Q SB   

5 Heat 1 TRAJKOVIC Milan 92-03-17 CYPRUS 7.742 Q Q    

6 Heat 1 LAKKA Elmo 93-04-10 FINLAND 7.783 Q Q    

7 Heat 2 KAMIONEK Patryk 04-12-20 POLAND 7.954 q PB   

8 Heat 1 FILLERY Cameron 98-11-02 GREAT BRITAIN 8.044 q    

9 Heat 2 CHOCHOROWSKI Jacek 96-09-18 POLAND 8.215  PB   

10 Heat 2 JANKOWSKI Oliwer 03-03-02 POLAND 8.236  =PB   

11 Heat 1 KOLASIŃSKI Hubert 03-01-03 POLAND 8.24(232)5  PB   

12 Heat 2 SINIŁO Krystian 00-10-02 POLAND 8.24(236)7     

13 Heat 1 MIEZIANKO Paweł 03-07-12 POLAND 8.346     

14 Heat 1 SEKUŁA Jakub 03-03-07 POLAND 8.367  PB   

15 Heat 2 BABULA Maciej 03-08-09 POLAND 8.438     

16 Heat 1 BASAŁYGO Paweł 95-06-10 POLAND 8.478     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time  PB -Personal Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 23-02-04 16:58:44



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup Łódź 2023

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2023

60 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

COLEMAN Christian USA Albuquerque (USA) 18-02-18WORLD RECORD 6.34
JACOBS Lamont Marcell ITA Belgrade (SRB) 22-03-19EUROPEAN RECORD 6.41*

CHAMBERS Dwain GBR Turin (ITA) 09-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 6.42
WORONIN Marian Legia Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51

 Stambuł (TUR) 23-03-02Min. ECH 6.63

Heat 1/2 Start: 23-02-04   17:12:23

1 50 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 6.646 Q    POLAND 0.128

2 100 ELCOCK Jerod 98-07-30 6.694 Q    TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 0.178

3 107 RODGERS Mike 85-04-24 6.705 Q    USA 0.194

4 24 VAN_GOOL Joris 98-04-04 6.713 q SB   NETHERLANDS 0.142

5 72 PIETRUSA Jakub 02-02-09 6.761  PB   #POLAND 0.110

6 54 KRUPA Patryk 02-04-21 6.797     POLAND 0.127

7 92 ZAKRZEWSKI Marek 05-12-18 6.808     POLAND 0.265

8 39 GRZĄKA Dawid 04-04-30 6.892     POLAND 0.151

Heat 2/2 Start: 23-02-04   17:22:37

1 19 JACOBS Lamont Marcel 94-09-26 6.615 Q    ITALY 0.187

2 55 LEMPACH Jakub 01-08-21 6.674 Q    #POLAND 0.181

3 103 HALL_THOMPSON Elijah 94-08-22 6.676 Q    USA 0.149

4 101 KOSTRYTSYA Erik 99-09-18 6.723 q    UKRAINE 0.131

5 79 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 6.737     POLAND 0.161

6 49 KOMAŃSKI Albert 00-02-07 6.741  PB   POLAND 0.161

7 58 ŁUKOMSKI Adam 01-09-06 6.752  PB   POLAND 0.180

8 33 BURDA Adam 99-06-10 6.768     POLAND 0.191
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 2 JACOBS Lamont Marcel 94-09-26 ITALY 6.611 Q    

2 Heat 1 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 POLAND 6.641 Q    

3 Heat 2 LEMPACH Jakub 01-08-21 POLAND 6.67(661)2 Q    #

4 Heat 2 HALL_THOMPSON Elijah 94-08-22 USA 6.67(666)3 Q    

5 Heat 1 ELCOCK Jerod 98-07-30 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 6.692 Q    

6 Heat 1 RODGERS Mike 85-04-24 USA 6.703 Q    

7 Heat 1 VAN_GOOL Joris 98-04-04 NETHERLANDS 6.714 q SB   

8 Heat 2 KOSTRYTSYA Erik 99-09-18 UKRAINE 6.724 q    

9 Heat 2 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 POLAND 6.735     

10 Heat 2 KOMAŃSKI Albert 00-02-07 POLAND 6.746  PB   

11 Heat 2 ŁUKOMSKI Adam 01-09-06 POLAND 6.757  PB   

12 Heat 2 BURDA Adam 99-06-10 POLAND 6.76(753)8     

13 Heat 1 PIETRUSA Jakub 02-02-09 POLAND 6.76(753)5  PB   #

14 Heat 1 KRUPA Patryk 02-04-21 POLAND 6.796     

15 Heat 1 ZAKRZEWSKI Marek 05-12-18 POLAND 6.807     

16 Heat 1 GRZĄKA Dawid 04-04-30 POLAND 6.898     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time  PB -Personal Best
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Print: 23-02-04 19:04:33



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup Łódź 2023

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2023

60 m Hurdles Women/pł kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10WORLD RECORD 7.68
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD 7.68

BIELCZYK Zofia Polonia Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD 7.77
 Stambuł (TUR) 23-03-02Min. ECH 8.03

Final Start: 23-02-04   17:39:50

1 78 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia 01-04-20 7.785  PB  WL POLAND 0.147

2 1 JENNEKE Michelle 93-06-23 7.984  PB   AUSTRALIA 0.184

3 11 GRAVERSGAARD Mette 95-10-05 8.017  PB   DENMARK 0.102

4 16 LAVIN Sarah 94-05-28 8.023     IRELAND 0.188

5 66 NAGIĘĆ Weronika 02-06-27 8.081  PB   POLAND 0.220

6 96 NESTERIUC Anamaria 93-11-29 8.158     ROMANIA 0.140

7 99 FORSTER Viktoria 02-04-08 8.216     SLOVAKIA 0.172

8 47 KOŁECZEK Karolina 93-01-15 8.272     POLAND 0.189

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup Łódź 2023

ŁÓDŹ, 4 lutego/February 2023

60 m Hurdles Men/pł /mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

HOLLOWAY Grant USA Belgrade (SRB) 22-03-20WORLD RECORD 7.29*
HOLLOWAY Grant USA Madrid (ESP) 21-02-24WORLD RECORD 7.29

JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD 7.30
CZYKIER Damian KS Podlasie Białystok Toruń 22-02-22POLISH RECORD 7.48

 Stambuł (TUR) 23-03-02Min. ECH 7.64

Final Start: 23-02-04   17:53:09

1 7 IRIBARNE Roger 96-01-02 7.554  PB   CUBA 0.143

2 95 SZYMAŃSKI Jakub 02-07-22 7.595     POLAND 0.193

3 8 TRAJKOVIC Milan 92-03-17 7.603  SB   CYPRUS 0.199

4 44 KILJAN Krzysztof 99-12-30 7.626  PB   POLAND 0.140

5 36 CZYKIER Damian 92-08-10 7.678  SB   POLAND 0.199

6 13 LAKKA Elmo 93-04-10 7.757  SB   FINLAND 0.192

7 43 KAMIONEK Patryk 04-12-20 7.881  PB   POLAND 0.170

8 14 FILLERY Cameron 98-11-02 8.012  SB   GREAT BRITAIN 0.142

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup Łódź 2023

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2023

High Jump Men/Skok wzwyż mężczyzn
SOTOMAYOR Javier CUB Budapest (HUN) 89-03-04WORLD RECORD 2.43

TRAENHARDT Carlo FRG Berlin (GER) 88-02-26EUROPEAN RECORD 2.42
PARTYKA Artur ŁKS Łódź Sulingen (GER) 91-02-03POLISH RECORD 2.37

 Stambuł (TUR) 23-03-02Min. ECH 2.30

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  23-02-04  16:56:00

End: 23-02-04  17:50:00

1 45 KOBIELSKI Norbert 97-01-28 2.23  SB   POLAND

2 18 FASSINOTTI Marco 89-04-29 2.20     ITALY

3 102 PROTSENKO Andrii 88-05-20 2.15     UKRAINE

4 67 NIELUB Jakub 03-09-09 2.10     POLAND

4 48 KOŁODZIEJSKI Mateusz 02-06-22 2.10     POLAND

6 65 MOSZCZYŃSKI Sebastian 03-09-25 2.10  =SB   POLAND

7 76 SIDYA Cezar 04-04-24 2.05     POLAND

2.00 2.05 2.10 2.15 2.20 2.23 2.26

- - o o xo xo xxxKOBIELSKI Norbert

- - o o o xxxFASSINOTTI Marco

- - o xo xx- xPROTSENKO Andrii

o o o xxxNIELUB Jakub

o o o xxxKOŁODZIEJSKI Mateusz

o o xo xxxMOSZCZYŃSKI Sebastian

o xo xxxSIDYA Cezar

  NOTE

 SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup Łódź 2023

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2023

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 95-02-09WORLD RECORD 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 95-02-09EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92

SWOBODA Ewa AZS-AWF Katowice Toruń 22-03-05POLISH RECORD 6.99
 Stambuł (TUR) 23-03-02Min. ECH 7.24

Heat 1/2 Start: 23-02-04   18:02:02

1 82 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 7.155 Q    POLAND 0.106

2 3 EVELYN Tristan 98-01-25 7.194 Q PB   BARBADOS 0.172

3 87 TSIMANOUSKAYA Krystsina 96-11-19 7.313 Q    POLAND 0.241

3 98 GUTSCHMIDT Melissa 02-01-07 7.316 Q PB   SWITZERLAND 0.182

5 69 PALUCH Paulina 98-12-03 7.352 q SB   POLAND 0.155

6 35 CIBA Kamila 95-03-29 7.487     POLAND 0.210

7 63 MIERZYŃSKA Jagoda 98-08-03 7.538     #POLAND 0.190

8 838 FERENZ Katarzyna 01-09-18 7.671     POLAND 0.194

Heat 2/2 Start: 23-02-04   18:19:47

1 17 DOSSO Zaynab 99-09-12 7.204 Q    ITALY 0.227

2 81 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 7.307 Q    POLAND 0.196

3 22 VAN DER WEKEN Patrizia 99-11-12 7.333 Q    LUXEMBOURG 0.167

4 68 NIEMCZYK Magdalena 03-03-25 7.365     POLAND 0.206

5 52 KOTWIŁA Martyna 99-01-13 7.362     POLAND 0.227

6 106 RAY Shannon 95-12-31 7.406  SB   USA 0.173

7 73 POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika 88-04-28 7.428     POLAND 0.219

8 74 ROMASZKO Monika 02-04-13 7.471     POLAND 0.216
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 1 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 POLAND 7.151 Q    

2 Heat 1 EVELYN Tristan 98-01-25 BARBADOS 7.192 Q PB   

3 Heat 2 DOSSO Zaynab 99-09-12 ITALY 7.201 Q    

4 Heat 2 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 POLAND 7.302 Q    

5 Heat 1 TSIMANOUSKAYA Krystsina 96-11-19 POLAND 7.31(305)3 Q    

5 Heat 1 GUTSCHMIDT Melissa 02-01-07 SWITZERLAND 7.31(305)3 Q PB   

7 Heat 2 VAN DER WEKEN Patrizia 99-11-12 LUXEMBOURG 7.333 Q    

8 Heat 1 PALUCH Paulina 98-12-03 POLAND 7.355 q SB   

9 Heat 2 NIEMCZYK Magdalena 03-03-25 POLAND 7.36(356)4     

10 Heat 2 KOTWIŁA Martyna 99-01-13 POLAND 7.36(357)5     

11 Heat 2 RAY Shannon 95-12-31 USA 7.406  SB   

12 Heat 2 POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika 88-04-28 POLAND 7.427     

13 Heat 2 ROMASZKO Monika 02-04-13 POLAND 7.478     

14 Heat 1 CIBA Kamila 95-03-29 POLAND 7.486     

15 Heat 1 MIERZYŃSKA Jagoda 98-08-03 POLAND 7.537     #

16 Heat 1 FERENZ Katarzyna 01-09-18 POLAND 7.678     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time  SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup Łódź 2023

ŁÓDŹ, 4 lutego/February 2023

60 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

COLEMAN Christian USA Albuquerque (USA) 18-02-18WORLD RECORD 6.34
JACOBS Lamont Marcell ITA Belgrade (SRB) 22-03-19EUROPEAN RECORD 6.41*

CHAMBERS Dwain GBR Turin (ITA) 09-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 6.42
WORONIN Marian Legia Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51

 Stambuł (TUR) 23-03-02Min. ECH 6.63

Final Start: 23-02-04   18:36:15

1 19 JACOBS Lamont Marcel 94-09-26 6.575  SB   ITALY 0.170

2 50 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 6.606     POLAND 0.177

3 100 ELCOCK Jerod 98-07-30 6.634  SB   TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 0.160

4 103 HALL_THOMPSON Elijah 94-08-22 6.647  SB   USA 0.167

5 55 LEMPACH Jakub 01-08-21 6.663     POLAND 0.200

6 107 RODGERS Mike 85-04-24 6.708     USA 0.153

7 24 VAN_GOOL Joris 98-04-04 6.701  SB   NETHERLANDS 0.224

8 101 KOSTRYTSYA Erik 99-09-18 6.712     UKRAINE 0.154

  NOTE

 SB -Season Best

Page 1 z 1

ŁÓDŹ 2023 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 23-02-04 18:38:33



OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup Łódź 2023

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2023

60 m Men/mężczyzn

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

COLEMAN Christian USA Albuquerque (USA) 18-02-18WORLD RECORD 6.34
JACOBS Lamont Marcell ITA Belgrade (SRB) 22-03-19EUROPEAN RECORD 6.41*

CHAMBERS Dwain GBR Turin (ITA) 09-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 6.42
WORONIN Marian Legia Warszawa Lievin (FRA) 87-02-21POLISH RECORD 6.51

 Stambuł (TUR) 23-03-02Min. ECH 6.63

Heat 1/2 Start: 23-02-04   17:12:23

1 50 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 6.646 Q    POLAND 0.128

2 100 ELCOCK Jerod 98-07-30 6.694 Q    TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 0.178

3 107 RODGERS Mike 85-04-24 6.705 Q    USA 0.194

4 24 VAN_GOOL Joris 98-04-04 6.713 q SB   NETHERLANDS 0.142

5 72 PIETRUSA Jakub 02-02-09 6.761  PB   #POLAND 0.110

6 54 KRUPA Patryk 02-04-21 6.797     POLAND 0.127

7 92 ZAKRZEWSKI Marek 05-12-18 6.808     POLAND 0.265

8 39 GRZĄKA Dawid 04-04-30 6.892     POLAND 0.151

Heat 2/2 Start: 23-02-04   17:22:37

1 19 JACOBS Lamont Marcel 94-09-26 6.615 Q    ITALY 0.187

2 55 LEMPACH Jakub 01-08-21 6.674 Q    #POLAND 0.181

3 103 HALL_THOMPSON Elijah 94-08-22 6.676 Q    USA 0.149

4 101 KOSTRYTSYA Erik 99-09-18 6.723 q    UKRAINE 0.131

5 79 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 6.737     POLAND 0.161

6 49 KOMAŃSKI Albert 00-02-07 6.741  PB   POLAND 0.161

7 58 ŁUKOMSKI Adam 01-09-06 6.752  PB   POLAND 0.180

8 33 BURDA Adam 99-06-10 6.768     POLAND 0.191
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Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

SUMMARY

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 2 JACOBS Lamont Marcel 94-09-26 ITALY 6.611 Q    

2 Heat 1 KOPEĆ Dominik 95-03-05 POLAND 6.641 Q    

3 Heat 2 LEMPACH Jakub 01-08-21 POLAND 6.67(661)2 Q    #

4 Heat 2 HALL_THOMPSON Elijah 94-08-22 USA 6.67(666)3 Q    

5 Heat 1 ELCOCK Jerod 98-07-30 TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO 6.692 Q    

6 Heat 1 RODGERS Mike 85-04-24 USA 6.703 Q    

7 Heat 1 VAN_GOOL Joris 98-04-04 NETHERLANDS 6.714 q SB   

8 Heat 2 KOSTRYTSYA Erik 99-09-18 UKRAINE 6.724 q    

9 Heat 2 SŁOWIKOWSKI Przemysław 93-11-20 POLAND 6.735     

10 Heat 2 KOMAŃSKI Albert 00-02-07 POLAND 6.746  PB   

11 Heat 2 ŁUKOMSKI Adam 01-09-06 POLAND 6.757  PB   

12 Heat 2 BURDA Adam 99-06-10 POLAND 6.76(753)8     

13 Heat 1 PIETRUSA Jakub 02-02-09 POLAND 6.76(753)5  PB   #

14 Heat 1 KRUPA Patryk 02-04-21 POLAND 6.796     

15 Heat 1 ZAKRZEWSKI Marek 05-12-18 POLAND 6.807     

16 Heat 1 GRZĄKA Dawid 04-04-30 POLAND 6.898     

  NOTE

Q -Qualify by placeq -Qualify by time  PB -Personal Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup Łódź 2023

ŁÓDŹ, 4 lutego/February 2023

Pole Vault Men/Skok o tyczce mężczyzn
DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Belgrade (SRB) 22-03-20WORLD RECORD 6.20*

DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Glasgow (IRL) 20-02-15WORLD RECORD 6.18
DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Belgrade (SRB) 22-03-07WORLD RECORD 6.19*

DUPLANTIS Armand SWE  Belgrade (SRB) 22-03-20EUROPEAN RECORD 6.20*
DUPLANTIS Armand SWE  Belgrade (SRB) 22-03-07EUROPEAN RECORD 6.19*

DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Glasgow (IRL) 20-02-15EUROPEAN RECORD 6.18
LISEK Piotr OSOT Szczecin Potsdam (GER) 17-02-04POLISH RECORD 6.00

 Stambuł (TUR) 23-03-02Min. ECH 5.82

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  23-02-04  16:20:00

End: 23-02-04  18:45:00

1 25 OBIENA Ernest John 95-11-17 5.77     PHILIPPINES

2 104 KENDRICKS Sam 92-09-07 5.70     USA

3 56 LISEK Piotr 92-08-16 5.70  SB   POLAND

4 20 STECCHI Claudio 91-11-23 5.70  SB   ITALY

5 80 SOBERA Robert 91-01-19 5.51     POLAND

6 15 KARALIS Emmanouil 99-10-20 5.51     GREECE

7 23 KOPPELAAR Rutger 93-05-01 5.36     NETHERLANDS

7 5 BOKAI Huang 96-09-26 5.36     CHINA

9 37 GAWENDA Michał 05-06-15 5.36     POLAND

10 89 WOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł 89-06-06 5.36  SB   POLAND

105 LIGHTFOOT KC 99-11-11 NM     USA

5.00 5.20 5.36 5.51 5.61 5.70 5.77 5.82 5.87 5.92

- - - - o - xo - - xxxOBIENA Ernest John

- - o o o o - xxxKENDRICKS Sam

- - o o xxo o - xxxLISEK Piotr

- - o o o xo - xxxSTECCHI Claudio

- - xo xo xxxSOBERA Robert

- - o xxo xxxKARALIS Emmanouil

- - o xxxKOPPELAAR Rutger

- - o xxxBOKAI Huang

xo xo o xxxGAWENDA Michał

- o xo xxxWOJCIECHOWSKI Paweł

- - x rLIGHTFOOT KC

  NOTE

 SB -Season BestNM -No Mark
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup Łódź 2023

ŁÓDŹ, 4 lutego/February 2023

Shot Put Men/Pchnięcie kulą mężczyzn
CROUSER Ryan USA Fayetteville (USA) 21-01-24WORLD RECORD 22.82

TIMMERMANN Ulf GDR Senftenberg (GER) 89-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 22.55
BUKOWIECKI Konrad KS AZS UWM Olsztyn Toruń 18-02-15POLISH RECORD 22.00

 Stambuł (TUR) 23-03-02Min. ECH 21.20

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  23-02-04  18:05:00

End: 23-02-04  19:05:00

1 10 STANEK Tomas 91-06-13 20.85     CZECH REPUBLIC

2 4 PEZER Mesud 94-08-27 20.75  SB   BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

3 32 BUKOWIECKI Konrad 97-03-17 20.71  SB   POLAND

4 21 BERTEMES Bob 93-05-24 20.42     LUXEMBOURG

5 40 HARATYK Michał 92-04-10 20.17     POLAND

6 97 SINANCEVIC Armin 96-08-14 19.78     SERBIA

7 84 SZYSZKOWSKI Jakub 91-08-21 19.41  SB   POLAND

8 61 MAZUR Szymon 98-09-02 19.31     POLAND

9 51 KOREJBA Jakub 03-03-12 18.68  PB   POLAND

10 60 MAROK Wojciech 01-09-12 18.37     POLAND

I II III IV V VI

20.09 20.85 x 20.68 x 20.80STANEK Tomas

x 19.78 x 19.85 20.33 20.75PEZER Mesud

19.10 19.65 19.38 19.50 20.08 20.71BUKOWIECKI Konrad

19.82 20.42 20.26 x x xBERTEMES Bob

19.86 20.17 x x 19.76 20.11HARATYK Michał

19.42 19.68 x 19.66 19.78 xSINANCEVIC Armin

18.93 18.72 x 18.68 18.87 19.41SZYSZKOWSKI Jakub

19.11 19.09 x x x 19.31MAZUR Szymon

18.42 18.68 18.47KOREJBA Jakub

18.37 17.79 17.59MAROK Wojciech

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best SB -Season Best
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Orlen Cup Łódź 2023

ŁÓDŹ, 04 lutego/February 2023

60 m Women/kobiet

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 95-02-09WORLD RECORD 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD 6.92

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 95-02-09EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD 6.92

SWOBODA Ewa AZS-AWF Katowice Toruń 22-03-05POLISH RECORD 6.99
 Stambuł (TUR) 23-03-02Min. ECH 7.24

Final Start: 23-02-04   19:10:21

1 82 SWOBODA Ewa 97-07-26 7.145     POLAND 0.165

2 17 DOSSO Zaynab 99-09-12 7.143  =PB   ITALY 0.195

3 3 EVELYN Tristan 98-01-25 7.204     BARBADOS 0.186

4 81 STEFANOWICZ Magdalena 00-09-21 7.276     POLAND 0.183

5 98 GUTSCHMIDT Melissa 02-01-07 7.287  PB   SWITZERLAND 0.194

6 22 VAN DER WEKEN Patrizia 99-11-12 7.322     LUXEMBOURG 0.220

7 69 PALUCH Paulina 98-12-03 7.331  =PB   POLAND 0.164

87 TSIMANOUSKAYA Krystsina 96-11-19 DQ8     162p7POLAND 0.056

  NOTE

 PB -Personal Best
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